

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 440 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

M/S SENTINI CERMICA P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUNCHI KRISHNA MOHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks four weeks time for filing additional documents. Granted.

Ld. counsel for the respondents states that the respondents do not wish to file additional documents.

List the matter on 21.3.2013.

|
|s

|

|(N.J. JAMADAR)
|Registrar

|